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STARTERS

Blistered Shishito Peppers 
Bonito, Sesame Seeds

Edamame
Smoked Sea Salt

Maryland Crab Cakes 
Tomato Confit Vinaigrette

Calamari
Garlic Aioli, Charred Lemon

Mezze'

Farmer's Vegetable Crudite', 
Green Garbanzo Hummus, Olives, 
Pita
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18

18

19

19

27

LARGE SALADS

Chino Chopped Vegetable 
Radicchio, Carrots, Red Onion, Celery, Corn, 
Cherry Tomatoes, Green Beans, Parmesan, 
Balsamic Vinaigrette

Caesar
Croutons, Parmesan 

Chinois Chicken 
Candied Cashews, Crispy Wonton, Sesame-
Soy Dressing

Roast Turkey Cobb 
Green Beans, Tomato, Egg, Bacon, Bleu 
Cheese, Avocado, House Dressing

Greek Salad with Grilled Shrimp
Butter Lettuce, Radiccio, Feta, Tomato, 
Cucumber, Olive Tapenade, Greek 
Vinaigrette

’

16

18

10

10

Buffalo Chicken “Lollipops” 
Ranch Dressing

Tuna Tartare
Avocado, Shrimp Crisp, Seaweed 

SOUPS

Butternut Squash Soup 
Hazelnuts, Crispy Sage

Gazpacho
Cucumber-Avocado Relish, Olive Oil
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27
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10

17

Chicken Paillard
Arugula, Artichoke, Kalamata Olives, 
Tomato, Red Wine Vinaigrette

Antioxidant-Omega 3 Salmon 
Chopped Kale, Quinoa, Dried 
Cranberries, Mixed Berries, Marcona 
Almonds, Flax Crusted Salmon

Additions
Chicken
Salmon
Shrimp

PIZZAS

Margherita
Basil, Fresh Mozzarella, Parmesan

Mushroom Pizza
Wild Mushrooms, Pesto, Goat Cheese
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18

19

18

17

27

28

28

28

32

ENTRÉES 

Chicken Salad Sandwich
Arugula, House Potato Chips, Cranberry-Pecan 
Bread

Short Rib "Grilled Cheese"
Tallegio, Horseradish Mustard Remoulade, 
Caramelized Onions

Prime Beef Burger
Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato, 1000 Island

Turkey Mushroom Burger
Lettuce, Tomato, 1000 Island, Multi-Grain Bun

Roasted Chicken
Spinach, Potato Puree’, Goat Cheese

Asian Style Steamed Fish "HK"      
Baby Bok Choy, Brown Rice, Chili, Ginger, Ponzu

Teriyaki Salmon 
Marinated Cucumbers, Daikon, Carrot, Jade 
Rice, Market Lettuce

Pasta Alfredo
Grilled Shrimp, Cavatelli, Garlic, Tomato, White 
Wine, Parmesan

Korean Style Skirt Steak       
Stir Fried Vegetables, Gochuchang, 
Jasmine Rice

Miso Broiled Cod
Orange Noodles, Miso Aioli, Baby Pea 

Shoots

29
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“In an effort to reduce single use plastic and protect our oceans, we are now offering straws upon request”




